
Business User Email Address Phone Number

3624 Pioneer Road

Verona, WI 53593

7910 Burden Road

Rockford, IL 61115

1201 South Stoughton Road

Madison, WI 53716

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

PO Box 148

Mayville, WI 53050

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

3725 Lexington Ave.

Madison, WI 53714

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

830 3rd Avenue, 6th floor

New York, NY 10022

202 Garfield Avenue

Duluth, MN 55802

1011 E Elmwood Ave

Beloit, WI 53511

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

1702 Highland Ave.

Janesville, WI 53548

2801 Syene Road

Madison, WI 53713

Patrick Baldwin pbaldwin@advbldgcorp.comAdvanced Building Corporation (608) 209-3848

mark@forwardelectric.com

davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

skunkel@hhindustries.comH & H Industries, Inc. (608) 273-3434

Forward Electric, Inc (608) 221-1945

Naomi Kroth nkroth@bachmannconstruction.netBachmann Construction

Contract 8072

Mark Golden mark@fcgbuilds.comForward Construction Group (608) 365-1984

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

William 
Gardner

(608) 222-8869

Brad Hart brad@automaticfiresystems.comAutomatic Fire Systems (815) 654-7449

bill.gardner@countymaterials.comCounty Materials (608) 244-1381 x121

Davina Jacobs

Sara Kunkel

byco_inc@yahoo.com

Amy BurkeDuluth Builders Exchange (218) 722-2836

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

BYCO, Inc (262) 894-6995Andres Lezama

Mark 
Loeffelholz

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data & Analytics (877) 903-1909

dbx.staff@duluthbx.com

Brian Valley greenervalleyinc@gmail.comGreener Valley Landscaping 
Inc. (608) 757-1030

1/25/2018
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7504 Meyer Road

Spring Grove, IL 60081

2030 Pennsylvania Avenue

Madison, WI 53704

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

1471 McMahon Dr.

Neenah, WI 54956

3126 Watford Way

Madison, WI 53713

701 East Washington Ave

Madison, WI 53703

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

515 Springdale St

Mount Horeb, WI 53572

w232 s6015 Charles Dr.

Waukesha, WI 53189

2028 Maryland Ave

Sheboygan, WI 53081

2625 Research Park Drive

Fitchburg, WI 53711

2936 S 166th St

New Berlin, WI 53151

john.hogan0714@gmail.comHolian Environmental Cleaning 
Corp. (815) 675-6683

Bryan Buenzli bryan@nationalconstructioninc.comNational Construction Inc (608) 257-0500

Dan Siehr dsiehr@mononapfp.comMonona Plumbing and Fire 
Protention, Inc. (608) 273-4556

Erik Trimberger trimbergerbuildingsupply@gmail.comTrimberger Building Supply (920) 208-2234

John Hogan

(608) 271-4800

Ben Reese

Sam Daniels 
[No Quotes] sdaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction

Dan Schultz dschultz@hoopercorp.comHooper Corporation (608) 249-0451

ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800Keea Sainsbury

spete@tri-north.com

(262) 782-3311Marnie Klein marnie.klein@usafp.usUnited States Alliance Fire 
Protection

Stacy PeteTri-North Builders, Inc. (608) 271-8717

The Electrician Inc (608) 437-4977

Janel 
Christianson living.landscapes@yahoo.comLiving Landscapes, LLC (608) 438-6355

breese@the-reese-group.comThe Reese Group (262) 506-0861

Dave Gillen david@theelectricianinc.com

richard 
Holevoet rholevoet@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Sue Schneider estimating@miron-construction.comMiron Construction Co., inc. (920) 969-7000

1/25/2018
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607 Washington Street

Wausau, WI 54403172
planroom@wausaubex.comWausau Builders Exchange (715) 842-2226Cindy Baumann

1/25/2018


